

## STUDENT FUNDRAISER APPLICATION

Any event or fundraiser to benefit the South High Marathon Dance Inc. must have prior approval of the Corporation's Events Committee. If you are interested in conducting a fundraiser/event in the name of a specific student who is participating in the Marathon Dance, please complete this form and return it to <a href="Events@SHMD.org">Events@SHMD.org</a> for approval. You will be contacted once the event has been reviewed and advised if approved.

Any event or fundraiser raising money for a specific student participating in the Marathon Dance **MUST** clearly state the proceeds of said activity are going to that specific student's fundraising total. The student's name **MUST** appear on any and all promotional flyers and advertisements. This includes money jars at local businesses, which are also subject to approval. Any questions should be directed to Events@SHMD.org.

\*\*\*Please note - ALL fundraising activities or events, the use of the South High Marathon Dance (SHMD) name, icons, images and logos are subject to approval of the Corporation.

STUDENT'S INFORMATION		
Student's Name:		Grade:
Student's e-mail address:		Phone Number:
FUNDRAISER INFORMATION		
Name of Fundraiser/Event:		
Contact Person's Name:	Title:	
Contact Person's e-mail address:	Phone Number:	
Date(s) of Fundraiser/Event:	Time(s) of Fundraiser/Event:	
What proceeds are going to the student?		
Additional Information Regarding Fundraiser/Event:		
TAMPEDALA I TICE		
Approved By:		Date:
Approved by.		Bucc
Additional Notes:		